8:00
8:03
8:06
8:09
8:12
8:15
8:18
8:21
8:24
8:27
8:30
8:33
8:36
8:39
8:42
8:45
8:48
8:51
8:54
8:57
9:00
9:03
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:51
9:54
9:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
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Near
Near
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Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

PTW Black
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
SOB
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
Shenanigans
Sleepers
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
PTW Black
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
SOB
Shenanigans
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Armed Force Zombies
PTW Black
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
Shenanigans
SOB
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
Southern Rage Paintball White
Sleepers
Shenanigans
FBC Mini Crushers D6
SOB
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
PTW Black
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
SOB
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
Shenanigans
Sleepers
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
PTW Black
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
SOB
Shenanigans
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Armed Force Zombies
PTW Black
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
Shenanigans
SOB
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
Southern Rage Paintball White
Sleepers
Shenanigans
FBC Mini Crushers D6
SOB
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
PTW Black
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
SOB
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
Shenanigans
Sleepers
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
PTW Black
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
SOB
Shenanigans
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Armed Force Zombies
PTW Black
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
Shenanigans
SOB
DeaD RaBBiTs Black
Southern Rage Paintball White
Sleepers
Shenanigans
FBC Mini Crushers D6
SOB
DeaD RaBBiTs Black

VS

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Southern Rage Paintball White
Blitz Mafia Goats
FBC Mini Crushers D6
Armed Force Zombies
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
TAP 15
Blitz Mafia Goats
Southern Rage Paintball White
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Armed Force Zombies
FBC Mini Crushers D6
TAP 15
Sleepers
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
TAP 15
Blitz Mafia Goats
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
Sleepers
Southern Rage Paintball White
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Blitz Mafia Goats
FBC Mini Crushers D6
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
Armed Force Zombies
PTW Black
TAP 15
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
Southern Rage Paintball White
Blitz Mafia Goats
FBC Mini Crushers D6
Armed Force Zombies
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
TAP 15
Blitz Mafia Goats
Southern Rage Paintball White
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Armed Force Zombies
FBC Mini Crushers D6
TAP 15
Sleepers
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
TAP 15
Blitz Mafia Goats
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
Sleepers
Southern Rage Paintball White
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Blitz Mafia Goats
FBC Mini Crushers D6
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
Armed Force Zombies
PTW Black
TAP 15
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed
Southern Rage Paintball White
Blitz Mafia Goats
FBC Mini Crushers D6
Armed Force Zombies
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
TAP 15
Blitz Mafia Goats
Southern Rage Paintball White
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Armed Force Zombies
FBC Mini Crushers D6
TAP 15
Sleepers
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
TAP 15
Blitz Mafia Goats
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
Sleepers
Southern Rage Paintball White
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Blitz Mafia Goats
FBC Mini Crushers D6
North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers
Armed Force Zombies
PTW Black
TAP 15
University of Tampa Spartans Black
Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed

3MAN

PLAYOFFS
DIVISION 6

TOP 4 TEAMS ADVANCE
The top 4 teams from one
bracket will advance to the
Semi Finals.

Vs {4 74 =

PLAYOFFS
DIVISION 4/5

TOP 3 TEAMS ADVANCE
Seeds 2-3 will advance to the
Semi Finals. The top seed will
advance directly to the finals.




