8:00	Near	PTW Black	vs	Southern Rage Paintball White	
8:03	Near	University of Tampa Spartans Black		Blitz Mafia Goats	
8:06 8:09	Near Near	Southern Rage Paintball Blue SOB	VS VS	FBC Mini Crushers D6 Armed Force Zombies	*
8:12	Near	Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed		North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers	
8:15	Near	Shenanigans	vs	TAP 15	
8:18 8:21	Near Near	Sleepers DeaD RaBBiTs Black	VS VS	Blitz Mafia Goats Southern Rage Paintball White	
8:24	Near	PTW Black	vs VS	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	
8:27	Near	University of Tampa Spartans Black		Armed Force Zombies	
8:30	Near	Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed	VS	FBC Mini Crushers D6	
8:33 8:36	Near Near	DeaD RaBBiTs Black SOB	VS VS	TAP 15 Sleepers	$\star \star$
8:39	Near	Shenanigans		North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers	
8:42	Near	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	VS	TAP 15	
8:45	Near	Armed Force Zombies	VS	Blitz Mafia Goats	
8:48 8:51	Near Near	PTW Black University of Tampa Spartans Black		North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers Sleepers	
8:54	Near	Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed	vs	Southern Rage Paintball White	T
8:57	Near	Shenanigans	VS	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	V
9:00 9:03	Near	SOB DeaD RaBBiTs Black	VS	Blitz Mafia Goats FBC Mini Crushers D6	
9:03	Near Near	Southern Rage Paintball White	VS VS	North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers	3MAN
9:09	Near	Sleepers	VS	Armed Force Zombies	JIVIAIN
9:12	Near	Shenanigans	VS	PTW Black	
9:15 9:18	Near Near	FBC Mini Crushers D6 SOB	VS VS	TAP 15 University of Tampa Spartans Black	
9:18	Near	DeaD RaBBiTs Black	vs VS	Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed	PLAYOFFS
9:24	Far	PTW Black	VS	Southern Rage Paintball White	
9:27	Far	University of Tampa Spartans Black		Blitz Mafia Goats	DIVISION 6
9:30 9:33	Far Far	Southern Rage Paintball Blue SOB	VS VS	FBC Mini Crushers D6 Armed Force Zombies	TOP 4 TEAMS ADVANCE
9:36	Far	Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed		North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers	
9:39	Far	Shenanigans	VS	TAP 15	The top 4 teams from one
9:42	Far	Sleepers	VS	Blitz Mafia Goats	bracket will advance to the
9:45 9:48	Far Far	DeaD RaBBiTs Black PTW Black	VS VS	Southern Rage Paintball White Southern Rage Paintball Blue	Semi Finals.
9:51	Far	University of Tampa Spartans Black		Armed Force Zombies	
9:54	Far	Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed	VS	FBC Mini Crushers D6	
9:57	Far	DeaD RaBBiTs Black	VS	TAP 15	
10:00 10:03	Far Far	SOB Shenanigans	VS VS	Sleepers North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers	
10:06	Far	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	vs	TAP 15	
10:09	Far	Armed Force Zombies	VS	Blitz Mafia Goats	PLAYOFFS
10:12	Far	PTW Black		North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers	
10:15 10:18	Far Far	University of Tampa Spartans Black Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed	VS	Sleepers Southern Rage Paintball White	DIVISION 4/5
10:21	Far	Shenanigans	VS	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	TOP 3 TEAMS ADVANCE
10:24	Far	SOB	VS	Blitz Mafia Goats	
10:27 10:30	Far Far	DeaD RaBBiTs Black Southern Rage Paintball White	VS	FBC Mini Crushers D6 North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers	Seeds 2-3 will advance to the
10:33	Far	Sleepers	VS	Armed Force Zombies	Semi Finals. The top seed will
10:36	Far	Shenanigans	VS	PTW Black	advance directly to the finals.
10:39 10:42	Far	FBC Mini Crushers D6 SOB	VS	TAP 15	
10:42	Far Far	DeaD RaBBiTs Black	VS VS	University of Tampa Spartans Black Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed	
10:48	Flip	PTW Black	vs	Southern Rage Paintball White	
10:51	Flip	University of Tampa Spartans Black		Blitz Mafia Goats	
10:54 10:57	Flip Flip	Southern Rage Paintball Blue SOB	VS VS	FBC Mini Crushers D6 Armed Force Zombies	
11:00	Flip	Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed		North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers	
11:03	Flip	Shenanigans	VS	TAP 15	
11:06	Flip	Sleepers	VS	Blitz Mafia Goats	
11:09 11:12	Flip Flip	DeaD RaBBiTs Black PTW Black	VS VS	Southern Rage Paintball White Southern Rage Paintball Blue	
11:15	Flip	University of Tampa Spartans Black		Armed Force Zombies	
11:18	Flip	Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed	VS	FBC Mini Crushers D6	
11:21 11:24	Flip Flip	DeaD RaBBiTs Black SOB	VS VS	TAP 15 Sleepers	
11:24	Flip	Shenanigans		North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers	
11:30	Flip	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	VS	TAP 15	
11:33	Flip	Armed Force Zombies	VS	Blitz Mafia Goats	
11:36 11:39	Flip Flip	PTW Black University of Tampa Spartans Black		North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers Sleepers	
11:42	Flip	Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed	VS	Southern Rage Paintball White	
11:45	Flip	Shenanigans	VS	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	
11:48 11:51	Flip	SOB DeaD RaBBiTs Black	VS	Blitz Mafia Goats	
11:51	Flip Flip	Southern Rage Paintball White	VS VS	FBC Mini Crushers D6 North Bay Haven Middle and High School Buccaneers	
11:57	Flip	Sleepers	vs	Armed Force Zombies	
12:00	Flip	Shenanigans	VS	PTW Black	
12:03 12:06	Flip Flip	FBC Mini Crushers D6 SOB	VS VS	TAP 15 University of Tampa Spartans Black	
12:00	Flip	DeaD RaBBiTs Black	VS	Mike's Paintball Glacial Speed	

тм